Premium Bath Accessories & Locksets
Pricing & Specification Guide
May 1, 2022
	Introducing Montana Forge						       2
	A Word About “Handing”							       2
	Bath Hardware									          3
Handlesets										           7
Handleset Interior Trims							       13

R5R4
MT FORGE Levers
How to order MT Forge Lever sets:
1. Select your lever style (L1 thru L7).
2. Select your rosette style (R1 thru R5).
3. Determine Function (passage, privacy, full dummy, or half dummy).
4. Determine handing if selecting half dummy function.
5. Select finish (BC-Black,  FG-French Gold,  PS-polished stainless,  SS-satin stainless, TB-tuscan
bronze).
6. Select latch and backset.  Default is RCL (round corner 2-3/8” backset) unless specified.   SCL or RFL
and 2-3/4” backset available.  (see specifications on page 17 for options and door preparation).   Note:
RCL and SCL are 28 degree rotation latches.  RFL is 45 degree rotation.
7. Specify door thickness if other than standard thickness range 1-3/8” to 1-3/4”.  Maximum  door thick-
ness 2-7/8”.   Lever sets will be configured for correct thickness if non-standard (see pages 25 & 26).
8. Concealed fasteners are standard with all Montana Forge lever sets.
9. Example shown above:  L1-R1-4220-SS.
Match any of the 7 lever styles shown,  with any of the 5 rosette styles shown
L7
MT FORGE Knobs
21
   MONTANA   FORGE   KNOB   SETS
Handle Rose Descrtiption Function Available Finishes: BC,  PS, SS, TB
Knob:   K1, K2 or K3 R1, R2, R3, R4 or R5
Passage 4020 $
Privacy 4031
114.50
$
Full Dummy 4095
114.50
$
1/2 Dummy 4090
109.00
$54.50
K1 K2
Shown with
Rose 1 in SS
K3 K4
R5
R4
R3R2
Match any of the 4 knob styles with any of
the 5 rosette styles
Knob:   K4 Crystal R1, R2, R3, R4 or R5
Passage 4020 $
Privacy 4031
134.50
$
Full Dummy 4095
134.50
$
1/2 Dummy 4090
127.50
$64.50
Note:  Round corner latches are standard. Square corner latches and or drive-in latches are optional at no
upcharge.
LEVER  AND  KNOB  SPECIFICATIONS LEVER  AND  KNOB  SPECIFICATIONS
Latch Steel non-adjustable, 2-3/8” backset, round corner faceplate (RCL) standard.   Specify for  2-3/4” backset
and Square corner or  Drive-in (RFL)  no upcharge.

Finishes BC - Black,    FG - French Gold,  PS - Polished Stainless,  SS - Stain Stainless,   TB - Tuscan Bronze
22
How to order MT Forge Knob sets:
1. Select your knob style (K1 thru K4).
2. Select your rosette style (R1 thru R5).
3. Determine Function (passage, privacy, full dummy, or half dummy).
4. Select finish (BC-black, FG-French Gold,   PS-polished stainless,  SS-satin stainless, TB-tuscan bronze).
5. Select latch and backset.  Default is RCL (round corner 2-3/8” backset) unless specified.   SCL or RFL
and 2-3/4” backset available.  (see specifications on page 17 for full options and door preparation).
Note: RCL and SCL are 28 degree rotation latches.  RFL is 45 degree rotation.
6. Specify door thickness if other than standard thickness range 1-3/8” to 1-3/4”.  Maximum  door thickness
2-7/8”.   Locksets will be configured for correct thickness if non-standard ($5.20 list adder).
7. Concealed fasteners are standard with all Montana Forge knob sets.
8. Example shown on page 17 top:  K2-R1-4020-SS.
• If optional strike to the default is specified then add the noted price to the list price of the lockset.
• Specify Black (BC) when needing Tuscan Bronze (TB) Strikes.
MT FORGE  Lever & Knob Specifications
Standard  Radius Corner Latchbolt  Strikes
PM-STRIKE-RCLS06
Default round corner 2-1/4”
full lip strike.
Included with lockset
Specify BC, FG, PS, or SS
PM-STRIKE-LS06E
Optional round corner
extended 2-1/4”full lip strike.
$10.00 list adder
Specify BC, FG, PS, or SS
Standard  Square Corner Latchbolt  Strikes
PM-STRIKE-SCLS06
Optional Square Corner
2-1/4” full lip strike.
$4.00 list adder
Specify BC, FG, PS, or SS
PM-STRIKE-LS12
Optional Square Corner
2-3/4” T-strike.
$6.50 list adder
Specify BC, FG, PS, or SS
Tae Lee
Tae Lee
MT FORGE Keying Services
Cylinder  Keying  Services   Part # List Price
Keyed Alike (KA)